PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Belt Speed - 500 fpm (2.5 m/sec)
Pulley Diameter - 6” - 22” (150-550mm)
Application Aggregate, Sand & Gravel, Redi-Mix and  -
Asphalt, Cement, Wood Processing Recycling
®  •  - of our patented Mini-Skalper blade design maintains an  Excellent Performance
 effective cleaning edge throughout the life of the blade and can be changed for the
 optimum in blade coverage across the belt's material carry path for better cleaning

The tensioning rod will enable
approximate blade tensioning.
™OPTIONAL FORCE-1  TENSIONER
• 304 stainless steel construction
• Lifetime Warranty
• Compact size
Part Number
Wt.
Lbs.
Blade Width
in mm
Belt Width
in mm
®
Belt Width 6”with E-Z Torque  Tensioner
M-SK4-MSYS-12-EZT-6-1 12 300 6 150 40
M-SK4-MSYS-18-EZT-12-1 18 450 12 300 42
M-SK4-MSYS-24-EZT-18-1 24 600 18 450 44
M-SK4-MSYS-30-EZT-24-1 30 750 24 600 46
M-SK4-MSYS-36-EZT-30-1 36 900 30 750 48
M-SK4-MSYS-42-EZT-36-1 42 1070 36 900 50
M-SK4-MSYS-48-EZT-42-1 48 1200 42 1070 52
M-SK4-MSYS-18-DS-12-1 18 450 12 300 0
M-SK4-MSYS-24-DS-18-1 24 600 18 450 0
M-SK4-MSYS-30-DS-24-1 30 750 24 600 0
M-SK4-MSYS-36-DS-30-1 36 900 30 750 0
M-SK4-MSYS-42-DS-36-1 42 1070 36 900 0
M-SK4-MSYS-48-DS-42-1 48 1200 42 1070 0
M-SK4-MSYS-54-DS-48-1 54 1350 48 1200 0
M-SK4-MSYS-60-DS-54-1 60 1500 54 1350 0
M-SK4-MSYS-66-DS-60-1 66 1600 60 1500 0
M-SK4-MSYS-72-DS-66-1 72 1800 66 1600 0
M-SK4-MSYS-84-DS-78-1 84 2100 78 1900 0
Part Number
Wt.
Lbs.
Blade Width
in mm
Belt Width
in mm
™
Belt Width 6” with Force-1  Tensioner
®©7/2021 ASGCO  “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
ASG-SK4M-12A 12 300 3
ASG-SK4M-18A 18 450 4.5
ASG-SK4M-24A 24 600 6
ASG-SK4M-30A 30 750 7.5
ASG-SK4M-36A 36 900 9
ASG-SK4M-42A 42 1500 10.5
ASG-SK4M-48A 48 1200 12
Part Number
Wt.
Lbs.
Belt Width